
12:00pm until 5:00pm
Monday to Friday

Food prepared on these premises may contain traces of nuts

www.rabyarms.co.uk @RabyArmsHart

LUNCH at RABY ARMS

£12.95

£10.95

£9.50

£9.95

£9.50

£8.95

Slow Cooked Mince & Onion 
Topped with Cheddar & Parsley 
Dumpling - served with creamy 

mash 

Honey & Mustard Roast Ham - 
double fried eggs, hand cut chips, 

watercress

Fish Finger Sandwich - baby gem, 
tartare sauce, hand cut chips, house 
salad served on wholemeal sub roll 

or white deli roll 

Mini Scampi - chips, salad & 
tartare sauce 

5oz Flat Iron Steak - served pink, 
skin on fries, house dressed salad & 

peppercorn sauce

Blackpudding, Apple & Thyme 
Sausage Roll - pease pudding & 

handcut chips

£12.95

Prawn & Mary rose - cucumber 
ribbons, iceberg lettuce, hand cut 

chips, house salad served on 
wholemeal sub roll or white deli 

roll

2 Sausages (pork or veggie)- 
mashed potato, buttered peas & 

rich gravy 

Mini Fish & Chips -tartate sauce, 
hand cut chunky chips &  mushy 

peas

Shetland Mussels - cider, bacon 
& watercress cream & warm sub 

roll

Grated Red Leicester Cheese 
Salad & Roasted Tomato 

Chutney - Hand cut chips, house 
salad served on wholemeal sub 

roll or white deli roll

£9.95

£11.95

£8.95

£10.95

benicke
Cross-Out



Food prepared on these premises may contain traces of nuts

www.rabyarms.co.uk @RabyArmsHart

Food served
12:00pm until 5:00pmDESSERTS

Caramelized Banana Rice Pudding- salted caramel sauce

Pistachio & Rose Creme Brulee-  vanilla shortbread Biscuit

Black Cherry & Chocolate Pannacotta- sugar doughnuts 

Sticky Toffee Pudding - toffee sauce & vanilla custard

Belgium Waffle S'mores-  Nutella, marshmallows served with 
chocolate ice cream

Ice Cream Sundae - 3 scoops of vanilla ice cream, topped with 
chocolate sauce, marshmallows, mixed berry compote & wafer

Ice cream selection: Vanilla , Chocolate, Strawberry, Coffee, 
Vegan Vanilla or Raspberry sorbet

Selection of Sophellie's Cheesecakes - Please ask your server for 
more details & flavours    

Have you checked us out on 
Facebook & Instagram recently ?

Live Music Acoustic nights
BT & Sky Sports in our Sports Bar !
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